

\220

SLP(C)No. 6505 OF 2003  
ITEM No.28

Court No. 3

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6505/2003  
(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2002 in CWP 28192/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHEO SHYAM & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With  
SLP(C)No.9984/2003,SLP(C)No.9985-9987/2003  
(With application for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 08/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Dhan Singh Nagar,Adv.

Mr. Barun Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh,Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List on 06.02.2004 for final hearing.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master