

~
SLP(C)No. 6505 OF 2003
ITEM No.1B
FOR JUDGMENT

Court No. 5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.... / 2004 @
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No. 6505/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 18.12.2002 in CWP 28192/02
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD)

SHEO SHYAM & ORS. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent (s)
With Civil Appeal No..... of 2004 @ SLP(C)No.9984/2003 and
Civil Appeal No..... of 2004 @ SLP(C)No.9985-9987/2003

(HEARD BY HON'BLE DORAISWAMY RAJU AND ARIJIT PASAYAT, JJ.)

Date : 16/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for pronouncement
of Judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. KK Mohan, Adv.
Mr. BK Satija, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arijit Pasayat pronounced the Judgment of the Court.
Leave granted.
The appeals are allowed to the extent indicated in the signed Judgment.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)
AR-cum-PS Court Master

Signed Judgment (REPORTABLE) is placed on the file